
94 年 10 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/10/03 459 3,801 8.26 8.35 8.21 8.26 0.00 201 

94/10/04 360 2,954 8.26 8.26 8.10 8.10 -0.16 132 

94/10/05 509 4,134 8.10 8.16 8.09 8.13 +0.03 146 

94/10/06 237 1,923 8.13 8.13 8.10 8.10 -0.03 98 

94/10/07 1,287 10,757 8.10 8.49 8.10 8.35 +0.25 380 

94/10/11 554 4,651 8.36 8.45 8.34 8.42 +0.07 155 

94/10/12 1,026 8,641 8.45 8.49 8.36 8.36 -0.06 246 

94/10/13 815 6,755 8.36 8.40 8.20 8.20 -0.16 238 

94/10/14 669 5,574 8.30 8.40 8.21 8.35 +0.15 177 

94/10/17 1,270 11,328 8.86 8.93 8.86 8.93 +0.58 192 

94/10/18 14,041 133,321 9.55 9.55 9.30 9.50 +0.57 2,605 

94/10/19 11,740 116,825 9.50 10.15 9.40 10.15 +0.65 2,136 

94/10/20 4,676 50,716 10.85 10.85 10.85 10.85 +0.70 888 

94/10/21 3,043 35,285 11.60 11.60 11.60 11.60 +0.75 589 

94/10/24 71,229 867,152 12.40 12.40 11.55 11.95 +0.35 11,376 

94/10/25 39,363 493,197 11.95 12.75 11.85 12.75 +0.80 6,282 

94/10/26 39,194 498,367 13.00 13.20 12.05 12.15 -0.60 7,328 

94/10/27 10,894 124,033 11.80 11.80 11.30 11.30 -0.85 2,220 

94/10/28 19,717 221,129 10.60 11.70 10.60 11.15 -0.15 4,381 

94/10/31 12,581 135,190 11.30 11.35 10.40 10.95 -0.20 2,798 

 


